Controls
H-26
1603E
1/16 DIN
Temperature Controller
•	 Built-in Programming Port for
Remote for OEM Fast
Configuration

The Hardware Connection Assembly has a 9 Pin RS232 connector for hook up to a PC COM Port, a specially designed connector for connection
to the 1603E Configuration Port and a connection for the power supply.
Ordering Information
Complete the model number using the matrix
provided.
Accessories
Part Number	 PCN	 Description
CNFG-10000	 317614	 Remote
		  Configuration
		  Kit
0149-01305	 314448	 Snubber
Model PCN
1603E-11030 317577
1603E-61030 317585
1603E-11050 317593
1603E-11130 305947
1603E-61130 305955
1603E-11230 305963
1603E-61230 305971